CT E R 08000 N HLX 27
PROFILE
DESIGNATION
UNIT OF
MEASUREMENT
M = Metric
E = Inch
APPLICATION

energizer is the NBR Shore 80A. However, your CT seal can be configured using several
different elastomer compounds including HNBR, low temp. NBR, and FKM.
Part Number Structure
CTER08000NHLX27
HEAVY-DUTY CAPPED SEAL
Featuring special anti-extrusion technology
WWW.HALLITE.COM 87
OPERATING CONDITIONS
metric inch
Maximum Speed Up to 1.5m/sec Up to 5.0ft/sec
Temperature Range* -45 to 200°C -49 to 392°F
Maximum Dynamic Pressure** 600 bar 8700 psi
*Dependent upon energizer used (NBR, FKM, etc.). **For pressures above 500 bar (7250 psi), contact Hallite Engineering.
SURFACE FINISH RECOMMENDATIONS
*RMR is measured at a depth of 25% of the Rz value based upon a reference level (zero line) at 5% material/bearing area.
metric inch
RMR*
SURFACE ROUGHNESS µMRA µMRZ µMRT µINRA µINRZ µINRT
Dynamic Sealing Face ØD1 0.05 - 0.2 1.3 max 2 max 2 - 8 52 max 78 max
60% - 90%Static Sealing Face Ød1 1.6 max 7 max 10 max 63 max 276 max 394 max
Static Housing Faces L1 3.2 max 10 max 16 max 125 max 394 max 630 max
ENERGIZER TABLE
ENERGIZER MATERIAL,
(SHORE A)
ENERGIZER
TYPE
ENERGIZER
DESIGNATION
ENERGIZER OPERATING
TEMPERATURE °C
ENERGIZER OPERATING
TEMPERATURE °F
NBR - 80A Capped T N -30 to 100°C -22 to 212°F
NBR - 80A Low temp. Capped T L -45 to 80°C -50 to 175°F
HNBR - 80A Capped T H -25 to 150°C -13 to 300°F
FKM - 85A Capped T F -10 to 200°C 15 to 400°F
MACHINED PRECISION (AE RING TABLE)
AE RING
MATERIAL
AE RING
DESCRIPTION
AE RING MATERIAL
COLOR
NOMENCLATURE
PREFIX
TEMPERATURE RANGE
°C
TEMPERATURE RANGE
°F
MoS2
 Filled PA 707 Black - -57 to 130°C -70 to 265°F
Glass Filled PA 710 Green 10 -57 to 150°C -70 to 300°F
Glass Filled PA 727 Black 27 -57 to 150°C -70 to 300°F
POM 728 White 28 -57 to 130°C -70 to 265°F
Virgin PEEK 745 Tan 45 -45 to 200°C -49 to 392°F
Data given are maximum values and can apply depending on specific application. Maximum ratings of temperature,
pressure, or operating speeds are dependent on fluid medium, surface, gap value, and other variables such as
dynamic or static service. Maximum values are not intended for use together at the same time, e.g. max temperature
and max pressure. Please contact your Hallite technical representative for application support.
N
O
T
E
CT
MATERIALS
MATERIAL FEATURES
AND APPLICATIONS
FI
LL